
BHARATI COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

C-4, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI-110058

The following students will be allowed to take admission for Inter College Migration in Il Semester 2022. Kindly

provide College leaving Certificate, NOC and Original Marksheet from the current College.

COMBINATIONforS. NO. NAME
COLLEGE CGPA

B.A.(Prog.)CasesB.A.(HONS)HINDI
SUPRIYA KUMARI

BHAGININIVEDITA 6.14
B. COM.(HONS.)

DIVANSHI BEHL
TANISHKA SINGHAL
PALAK SINGAL

KIRAN KUMARI

DIYA

1

ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA
ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

VIVEKANANDACOLLEGE

ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

8.32
2

8.05

7.55
7.32

ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA 6.41
B.COM.(PROG.)

NIDHI CHAUHAN ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA 7.86

|ISHIKA JAIN

SAKSHIKUMARIJHA

ANSHI VATS

ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA
ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA

BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLLEGE

7.59

7.5

7.27
SRISHTI BANSAL SOL 7.18
HARSHITA

|ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA
BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLEGE

SOL
BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLLEGE (NCWEB)
BHAGINI NIVIDITA cOLLEGE

BHAGINI NIVIDITA COLLEGE

KALINDI COLLEGE (NCWEB)

7.18

ANJALI DUBEY
7.14

SAMIKSHA SACHDEVA

BHUMI BAGGA

ASTHA GAUTAM

GITIKA THUKRAL

KARISHMA BHAMMI

7.09

7.05

10

11
6.91

12 6.86

B.A.(PROG.)

PRIYANSHI ROHILLAA Economics+OMSP SATYAWATICOLLEGE (EVE.) 7.09

WAITING LIST B.COM (PROG.)

SHRUTIKUMARI

|RASHMIRANJAN

RIYA KUMARI

SHRUTI

5 VRIDHI

|BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLEGE

BHAGININIVEDITA COLLEGE

SOL

SOL
SOL

6.82
6.64

6.59
4

6.27

5.68

Nodal Officer (Admission Committee)
Offtg. Principal


