BHARATI COLLEGE UNIVERSITY OF DELHI C-4, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI-110058

The following students will be allowed to take admission for Inter College Migration in III Semester 2022. Kindly provide College leaving Certificate, NOC and Original Marksheet from the current College.

S. NO.	NAME	COMBINATION for B.A. (Prog.) Cases	COLLEGE	CGPA
B. A. (HO	NS) HINDI	D.A. (110g.) Cases		
1	SUPRIYA KUMARI	_	BHAGINI NIVEDITA	6.14
B. COM.				0.14
1	DIVANSHI BEHL	-	ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA	8.32
2	TANISHKA SINGHAL	-	ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA	8.05
3	PALAK SINGAL	-	VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE	7.55
4	KIRAN KUMARI	-	ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA	7.32
5	DIYA	-	ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA	6.41
B.COM. (PROG.)		A BIT MATANDIALATA	0.41
1	NIDHI CHAUHAN	-	ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA	7.86
2	ISHIKA JAIN	-	ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA	7.59
3	SAKSHI KUMARI JHA	-	ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA	7.5
4	ANSHI VATS	-	BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLLEGE	7.27
5	SRISHTI BANSAL	-	SOL	7.18
6	HARSHITA	-	ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA	7.18
7	ANJALI DUBEY	-	BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLEGE	7.14
8	SAMIKSHA SACHDEVA	-	SOL	7.09
9	BHUMI BAGGA	-	BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLLEGE (NCWEB)	7.05
10	ASTHA GAUTAM	-	BHAGINI NIVIDITA COLLEGE	7
11	GITIKA THUKRAL	-	BHAGINI NIVIDITA COLLEGE	6.91
12	KARISHMA BHAMMI	-	KALINDI COLLEGE (NCWEB)	6.86
B.A. (PRC)G.)			0.00
1	PRIYANSHI ROHILLA	Economics+OMSP	SATYAWATI COLLEGE (EVE.)	7.09
1	LIST B.COM (PROG.)		Pila citil and an and an	
-	SHRUTI KUMARI	-	BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLEGE	6.82
2	RASHMI RANJAN	-	BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLEGE	6.64
3	RIYA KUMARI	-	SOL	6.59
4	SHRUTI	-	SOL	6.27
5	VRIDHI	-	SOL	5.68

Nodal Officer (Admission Committee)

